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PRESIDENT

Vivek Raheja

ilbpapresident@gmail.com

Advisors/School
*Mr. Jeff Graham &
Ms. Angie Hysjulien &
Mr. Chris Skrzypchak
Waubonsie Valley H S
2590 Ogden Avenue
Aurora, IL 60504-5900
(630) 375-3300x4047 (Graham)
jeff_graham@ipsd.org
angie_hysjulien@ipsd.org
c_skrzypchak@ipsd.org


VICE PRESIDENT
SPECIAL RECOGNITION

Risha Arora

ilbpavpspecrec@gmail.com

Advisors/School
*Mrs. Robin Franczyk &
Mrs Patty Marszalek
Metea Valley H S
1801 N. Eola Road
Aurora, IL 60502-7065
(630) 428-6000x4813 (Franczyk)
robin_franczyk@ipsd.org
patricia_marszalek@ipsd.org




VICE PRESIDENT
STATE NEWSLETTER

Rewa Narsana

ilbpavpnews@gmail.com

Advisors/School
*Mr. Kevin Geers &
Mr. Chris Cebrzynski &
Mrs. Beth Schmidtgall
Neuqua Valley H S
2360 95th Street
Naperville, IL 60564-8934
(630) 428-6000
kevin_geers@ipsd.org
chris_cebrzynski@ipsd.org
beth_schmidtgall@ipsd.org


VICE PRESIDENT
STATE PROJECTS

Anaisa Acharya

ilbpavpprojects@gmail.com

Advisors/School
*Mr. Kevin Geers &
Mr. Chris Cebrzynski &
Mrs. Beth Schmidtgall
Neuqua Valley H S
2360 95th Street
Naperville, IL 60564-8934
(630) 428-6000 (Geers)
kevin_geers@ipsd.org
chris_cebrzynski@ipsd.org
beth_schmidtgall@ipsd.org

VICE PRESIDENT
TORCH AWARDS

Tina Moran

ilbpavptorch@gmail.com

Advisors/School
*Mrs. Rosie McManamon &
Ms. Caitie Adams
Glenbrook South High School
4000 W. Lake Avenue
Glenview, IL 60026-1239
(847) 486-4447 (McManamon)
RNTMAC@yahoo.com
caadams@glenbrook225.org

SECRETARY

Riya Sudana

ilbpasecretary@gmail.com

Advisors/School
*Mr. Jeff Graham &
Ms. Angie Hysjulien &
Mr. Chris Skrzypchak
Waubonsie Valley H S
2590 Ogden Avenue
Aurora, IL 60504-5900
(630) 375-3300x4047 (Graham)
jeff_graham@ipsd.org
angie_hysjulien@ipsd.org
c_skrzypchak@ipsd.org





TREASURER

Eliah Omens

ilbpatreasurer@gmail.com

Advisors/School
*Mrs. Rosie McManamon &
Ms. Caitie Adams
Glenbrook South High School
4000 W. Lake Avenue
Glenview, IL 60026-1239
(847) 486-4447 (McManamon)
RNTMAC@yahoo.com
caadams@glenbrook225.org



















*Primary Advisor Contact

